PSTYPFK TIME 8:51:21

2020 Agency 2004 BALL R&B

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 7 GENERAL
3 10 EQUI PMENT
5 35 | NSURANCE
6 47 SOC SEC

* 91 9 PERM ROAD
92 51.MRF.
99 BALL ROAD

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

52, 000
43, 150
20, 000
17, 000
317, 264
20, 000
469, 414

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2020 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES
189, 978, 421

2,109, 561

0

47, 035

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 0189
. 1000 . 0156
. 0073
. 0062
. 2500 . 1664
. 0073
. 2217

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

SANGAMON ONL
189, 978, 421
2,109, 561

0
47, 035
0]

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

35, 905.
29, 636.
13, 868.
11, 778.
316, 124.
13, 868.
421, 182.

Y

92
63
42
66
09
44
16

DATE 5/26/21 PAGE 51

TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 456860
TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 002842
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0230
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



